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Heat Output
up to 2kW

W1320mm
H1159mm
D400mm

52” 

SL

White

Embleton
Micro Marble Electric Fireplace

7
DAY

FLAT
WALL FIX

White & 
Grey slip
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Telephone: 0191 430 9434 | Fax: 0191 580 5005  
Email: enquiries@elginandhall.co.uk

Contact us

1 9 6 4

Embleton
Micro Marble Electric Fireplace

Finish White / White & Grey Micro Marble

Dimensions
Width Height Mantel Depth Hearth Depth

1320mm 1159mm 235mm 400mm

Hearth Options Standard Lipped

Remote Control 7 Day Programmable Thermostatic Remote Control

Heat Output Up to 2kW


